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Technology Transfer Contacts

Department of the Army

Assistant Secretary of the Army For Acquisition, Logistics, and Technology
(Assistant Secretary of the Army For Research and Technology)

Army Futures Command

Combat Capabilities Development Command (AKA DEVCOM)
Aviation and Missile Center

Armaments Center

Army Research Laboratory

C5ISR Center

Chemical Biological Center

Soldier Center

Ground Vehicle Systems Center

Medical Research and Development Command
Army Research Institute

Army Test and Evaluation Command

Army Corps of Engineer’s
Engineer Research and Development Center

Construction Engineering Research Laboratory
Information Technology Laboratory

Geotechnical and Structures Laboratory
Environmental Laboratory
Coastal and Hydraulics Laboratory

Geospatial Research Laboratory
Cold Regions Research and Engineering Laboratory

Space and Missile Defense Command/Armed Forces Strategic Command

Training and Doctrine Command

United States Military Academy

* This sheet available from the MRDC Office of Medical Technology Transfer (MTT)

703-697-0682

410-306-3038

256-876-8530

973-724-7953

410-278-9106

443-861-7666

410-436-5406

508-233-4184

586-282-8958

301-619-4145

703-545-2401

410-278-4037

217-373-7234

601-634-4113

402-554-4979

256-955-5252

706-791-9803

845-938-2764



