

Technology Transfer Contacts Department of the Army

Organization	Activity	Contact
○ ASAALT (ASART)	Assistant Secretary of the Army For Acquisition, Logistics, and Technology (Assistant Secretary of the Army For Research and Technology)	703-697-0682
○ AFC	Army Futures Command	
○ CCDC	Combat Capabilities Development Command (AKA DEVCOM)	410-306-3038
○ AvMC	Aviation and Missile Center	256-876-8530
○ AC	Armaments Center	973-724-7953
○ ARL	Army Research Laboratory	410-278-9106
○ C5ISR	C5ISR Center	443-861-7666
СВС	Chemical Biological Center	410-436-5406
○sc	Soldier Center	508-233-4184
○ GVSC	Ground Vehicle Systems Center	586-282-8958
○ MRDC*	Medical Research and Development Command	301-619-4145
○ ARI	Army Research Institute	703-545-2401
○ ATEC	Army Test and Evaluation Command	410-278-4037
ERDC	Army Corps of Engineer's Engineer Research and Development Center	
○ CERL ○ ITL	Construction Engineering Research Laboratory Information Technology Laboratory	217-373-7234
◯ GSL ◯ EL ◯ CHL	Geotechnical and Structures Laboratory Environmental Laboratory Coastal and Hydraulics Laboratory	601-634-4113
◯ GRL ◯ CRREL	Geospatial Research Laboratory Cold Regions Research and Engineering Laboratory	402-554-4979
○ SMDC/ARSTRAT	Space and Missile Defense Command/Armed Forces Strategic Command	256-955-5252
○ TRADOC	Training and Doctrine Command	706-791-9803
USMA	United States Military Academy	845-938-2764

^{*} This sheet available from the MRDC Office of Medical Technology Transfer (MTT)